BUILDING INSPECTOR’S REPORT FOR JULY 2022

DATE: AUGUST 1, 2022
TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION

UNITS

PERMITS COSTS

FEES

SINGLE FAMILY

1

1

$462,025.00

$1,278.65

TOWNHOME

TWO FAMILY

APARTMENTS

BUSINESS

INDUSTRIAL

REMODEL RESIDENCE

$54,548.00

$425.00

REMODEL BUSINESS

$150,000.00

$500.00

HVAC COMMERCIAL NEW

HVAC COMMERCIAL REPLACE

HVAC RESIDENTIAL NEW

HVAC RESIDENTIAL REPLACE

PERMIT RENEWAL

DRIVEWAY

SIGN

FENCE

ACCESSORY BUILDING

$30,000.00

$250.00

DECK

$114,500.00

$575.00

POOL

150.00

GARAGE

OTHER

TOTALS

15

$861,073.00

$3,178.65

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

15

$861,073.00

$3,178.65

INSPECTIONS MADE BY STAGE

FOOTER  FOUNDATION  BARRIER

VAPOR

CERTIFICATES OF

FRAMING OCCUPANCY

DWELLING
UNITS

7 3

COMMENTS:

5

22

43

5

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED,

CITY OF ERLANGER

Mark Stewart
Building/Zoning Administrator




