BUILDING INSPECTOR'S REPORT FOR JULY 2022

DATE: AUGUST 1, 2022

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION	<u>UNITS</u>	<u>PERMITS</u>	<u>COSTS</u>	<u>FEES</u>
SINGLE FAMILY	1	1	\$462,025.00	\$1,278.65
TOWNHOME				
TWO FAMILY				
APARTMENTS				
BUSINESS				
INDUSTRIAL				
REMODEL RESIDENCE		5	\$54,548.00	\$425.00
REMODEL BUSINESS		1	\$150,000.00	\$500.00
HVAC COMMERCIAL NEW				
HVAC COMMERCIAL REPLACE				
HVAC RESIDENTIAL NEW				
HVAC RESIDENTIAL REPLACE				
PERMIT RENEWAL				
DRIVEWAY				
SIGN				
FENCE				
ACCESSORY BUILDING		1	\$30,000.00	\$250.00
DECK		6	\$114,500.00	\$575.00
POOL		1		150.00
GARAGE				
OTHER				
TOTALS	1	15	\$861,073.00	\$3,178.65
FISCAL YEAR TO DATE	1	15	\$861,073.00	\$3,178.65

INSPECTIONS MADE BY STAGE

		VAPOR		CERTIFICATES OF	DWELLING
FOOTE	R FOUNDATION	BARRIER	FRAMING	OCCUPANCY	UNITS
7	3	5	22	43	5

COMMENTS:

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED, CITY OF ERLANGER

Mark Stewart Building/Zoning Administrator